
Budget Object SummaryBudget03a

Model OB25-01 24-25 July 1 Budget Fiscal Year 2024/25

Fund 010 General Fund   

Revenue Description Amount
Percentage of 

Sources

100.00%5,290,692.00 8000 Revenue Limit (Summary)

Total Revenue 100.00%5,290,692.00 

Expenditure Description Amount
Percentage of 

Sources

1000 Certificated Salaries

75.84%4,012,612.76 1100 Certificated Teachers' Salarie

Total 1000 75.84%4,012,612.76 

3000 Employee Benefits

13.92%736,418.45 3100

.41%21,923.31 3200

1.13%59,757.16 3300

7.55%399,228.39 3400

.04%1,887.31 3500

.82%43,291.26 3600

.29%15,573.36 3700

Total 3000 24.16%1,278,079.24 

Total Expenditure 100.00%5,290,692.00 

Starting Balance

+ Revenues

- Expenditures

- Budgeted Reserves & Fund Bal

= Unappropriated Balance .00 

5,290,692.00 

5,290,692.00 

.00 

.00 

Starting Balance

+ Total  Revenues

= Total Sources 5,290,692.00 

7000 %

6000 %
%

%

24.16%Employee Benefits

5000

4000

3000

%

75.84%Certificated Salaries

2000

1000

Percentage of 

Sources
AmountDescriptionExpenditure

- Total Expenditures 100.00%

.00%= Unappropriated Balance .00 

- Total Budgeted Reserves and Fund Balance .00%

4,012,612.76 

1,278,079.24 

.00 

5,290,692.00 

5,290,692.00 

.00 

Selection Grouped by Account Type, (Org = 30, Restricted? = Y, Control? = N, Resource = 1400, Object 

Digit = 2) Page 1 of 1

Generated for John Paul Wells (JWELLS), Jun 19 2024  5:19AM030 - Holtville Unified School District


	Budget Object Summary
	30
	010
	
	2
	8000
	8000


	3
	1000
	1100

	3000
	3100
	3200
	3300
	3400
	3500
	3600
	3700







