el OB25-01 24-25 July 1 Budget Fiscal Year 2024/2 1 010 General Fund				
Revenue	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources	
8000	Revenue Limit (Summary)	5,290,692.00	100.00%	
	Total Revenue	5,290,692.00	100.00%	
Expenditure	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources	
1000 Certificated Sa	laries			
1100	Certificated Teachers' Salarie	4,012,612.76	75.84%	
	Total 1000	4,012,612.76	75.84%	
3000 Employee Ben	efits			
3100		736,418.45	13.92%	
3200		21,923.31	.41%	
3300		59,757.16	1.13%	
3400		399,228.39	7.55%	
3500		1,887.31	.04%	
3600		43,291.26	.82%	
3700		15,573.36	.29%	
	Total 3000	1,278,079.24	24.16%	
	Total Expenditure	5,290,692.00	100.00%	
	Starting Balance	.00		
	+ Revenues	5,290,692.00		
	- Expenditures	5,290,692.00		
	- Budgeted Reserves & Fund Bal	.00		
	= Unappropriated Balance	.00		
	Starting Balance	.00		
	+ Total Revenues	5,290,692.00		
	= Total Sources	5,290,692.00		

Expenditure	Description	Amount	Percentage of Sources
1000	Certificated Salaries	4,012,612.76	75.84%
2000			%
3000	Employee Benefits	1,278,079.24	24.16%
4000			%
5000			%
6000			%
7000			%
	- Total Expenditures	5,290,692.00	100.00%
	- Total Budgeted Reserves and Fund Balance	.00	.00%
	= Unappropriated Balance	.00	.00%

F ERP for California
Page 1 of 1